



REPLACEMENT PARTS

MODEL NO.
82995

CAPACITY
8 1/2 TON

DESCRIPTION
AIRLIFT JACK



INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
1	1/4" - 20 hex nut	1006	2
2	Pin	291068	2
3	Air valve cover	291069	1
4	Handle grip	291018	2
5	5/16" - 18 x 1" allen socket head bolt	11059	2
6	5/16" - 18 hex nut	1023	2
7	Pipe plug	14007	1
8	Elbow fitting	291008	1
9	Air line	291048	1
10	Air valve	291011	1
11	Extension saddle	291071	1
12	Cylinder assembly	291070	1
13	Locking pin	291016	2
14	Axle	291072	1
15	Roller	291073	2
16	Sleeve	291074	1
17	Safety lever grip	291013	1
18	Bolt	291076	1
19	Roller	291077	1
20	5/8" - 18 hex nut	1047	1
21	1/2" - 13 x 1" hex head bolt	11058	1
22	Washer	291007	1
23	U-cup seal	291006	1
24	Full ring	291003-F	1
25	Ram base	291078	1
26	5/8" - 11 x 7" hex head bolt	11062	1
27	5/8" - 11 hex nut	1044	1
28	Rear wheel	291079	2
29	Washer	291081	4
30	Retaining ring	291082	4
31	Wheel bearing	291083	2
32	Balancing wheel	291084	2
33	Washer	291086	2
34	Retaining ring	291087	6
35	Axle	291088	1
36	Guide arm	291089	2
37	Lifting saddle	291091	2
38	Extension arm	291092	2
39	Retaining ring	291093	2
40	Ram assembly	291075	1
41	Scissors assembly	291080	1
42	Leveling assembly	291085	1
43	Zerk fitting	291094	2
44	Axle	291096	1
45	Front wheel	291097	2
46	Retaining ring	291098	4